OTDR 800
Optical Time Domain Reflectometer with Bluetooth®
The OTDR 800 is the newest handheld OTDR from Ripley’s Miller® brand that
provides test technicians and contractors with an all-in-one solution for testing
optical reflection and loss in fiber networks.
Its compact, ergonomic design is easily portable. The OTDR 800 is one of the
smallest and lightest OTDR’s on the market weighing under 1.5 lbs. It features an
adjustable, ambidextrous hand-strap and protective rubberized boot that makes

for pricing and availability of equipment.
M-DS038-08=7 OTDR 800
Ordering Information
PART NO. WAVELENGTHS SPECIAL FEATURES / NOTES
OTDR800 1310nm & 1550nm Singlemode touchscreen OTDR includes ambidextrous hand strap, Stylus with convenient storage on-board, Industrial
protective boot, FC and SC Adapters, charger, and hard carry case
OTDR800Q 850nm, 1300nm, 1310nm, & 1550nm Quad, singlemode & multimode, touchscreen OTDR. Includes ambidextrous hand strap, Stylus with convenient storage
on-board, Industrial protective boot, FC and SC Adapters, charger, and hard carry case
OTDR800-PON 1310nm, 1550nm, & 1625nm Singlemode OTDR for testing live PON networks. Includes ambidextrous hand strap, Stylus with convenient storage
on-board, Industrial protective boot, FC and SC Adapters, charger, and hard carry case
OTDR800-K1 1310nm & 1550nm
Singlemode OTDR kit includes ambidextrous hand strap, Stylus with convenient storage on-board, Industrial
protective boot, FC and SC Adapters, charger, 150m SC/APC to LC/UPC Fiber Launch, 150m LC/UPC to LC/UPC Fiber
Receive, cleaning accessories, and hard carry case
OTDR800-K2 850nm, 1300nm, 1310nm, & 1550nm
Quad, Singlemode and Multimode, touchscreen OTDR kit. Includes ambidextrous hand strap, Stylus with convenient
storage on-board, Industrial protective boot, FC and SC Adapters, charger, 150m SM SC/APC to LC/UPC Fiber Launch,
150m SM LC/UPC to LC/UPC Fiber Receive, 150m MM SC/UPC to LC/UPC Fiber Launch, 150m MM LC/UPC to LC/UPC
Fiber Receive, Non-Reflective Terminator, mating bulkheads, cleaning accessories, tower bag, and hard carry case
OTDR800-K3 1310nm, 1550nm, & 1625nm
Singlemode OTDR kit for testing live PON networks. Includes ambidextrous hand strap, Stylus with convenient storage
on-board, Industrial protective boot, FC and SC Adapters, charger, 150m SC/APC to LC/UPC Fiber Launch, 150m LC/
UPC to LC/UPC Fiber Receive, cleaning accessories, and hard carry case
Specifications